CENTRAL GARDEN & PET CORP

CENTRAL GARDEN & PET CORP

ISIN: US1535271068

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
40.59 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN:

1.73% (0.69)

US1535271068
CENT

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

2,161 EUR

S&P 500

40.27 USD (100)
41.06 USD (100)
39.76 USD
41.10 USD
39.76 USD
39.90 USD
40.516162 USD
86,545
3,508,760.50
3,003

153527106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1535271068&ID_NOTATION=71676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1535271068&ID_NOTATION=71676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c2535966b4d7a33fd63c47e947442a9b74ed308de6b2cefe24bc62cfdff7d02&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=47ea702a22f1b55a3&time=1721355805&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=254d740c1e391129ac3000004e3a15ca4425161a5eca481e82e35296e255ebb0&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e15e5098d5654dd38&time=1721355805&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eee4440d640adc6b6b74bbcd2c80f24a8bd193b2635b59f5ab7d3c30daf096f7&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=47ca717c6ec4a5f4c&time=1721355805&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b8afad476fa99f63cf0ff5fdc8fd2d2569501fe4748df16cd04ac52d637d3fe&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65cd0af465904b5b9&time=1721355805&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c508c3033370e9c0aa0dc1ef6ac08fa6e5ce362d22d1d125c097200da634524&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=987c9507cc0cc409a&time=1721355805&tool=RSC

CENTRAL GARDEN & PET CORP

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
40.59 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US1535271068
Symbol CENT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,161 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.27 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 41.06 USD (100)
Open 39.76 USD
High 41.10 USD
Low 39.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 39.90 USD
VWAP 40.516162 USD
Volume (pcs) 86,545
Trading volume 3,508,760.50
Number of trades 3,003
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -13.86% +2.16% -20.21%
Perf (abs.) -6.53 +0.86 -10.28
Beta 0.84 0.68 0.67
Volatility 41.50 38.72 32.69
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/17 21:58 37.00 EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 40.59 USD 3.51
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:12 36.40 EUR 0.00

38.97 USD (94,628
39.11 USD (133,637
41.57 USD (110,209

43.52 USD (95,296

51.71 USD (2024/01/03
36.22 USD (2024/07/10
51.71 USD (2024/01/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
36.22 USD (2024/07/10)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

6
3,003
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164275222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81167094

CENTRAL GARDEN & PET CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

IFS\ CENTRAL

Contact Details
CENTRAL GARDEN & PET

Treat Boulevard, Suite 600 1340 94597
Walnut Creek

Telefon: +1 925-948-4000
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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